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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 18 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
31/10/14 - 12:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:30.24 718 A 35.62 38.90 37.82 37.90
2. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK Zvezda 2:31.16 705 A 35.81 39.23 36.93 39.19
3. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 2:33.15 678 A 36.64 39.82 38.66 38.03

rekord mitinga
4. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenija 2:34.38 662 A 36.53 39.57 39.76 38.52
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:34.98 654 A 34.99 39.16 40.17 40.66

rekord
6. KADOGLU, Georgia 98 KPS Asteri 2:35.88 643 A 36.70 39.13 39.96 40.09
7. TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 2:37.79 620 A 36.37 39.85 40.78 40.79
8. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.54 611 A 36.69 40.07 40.68 41.10
9. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:41.26 581 R 36.39 40.23 41.77 42.87

10. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:43.45 558 R 37.26 42.03 41.82 42.34
11. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.33 549 37.64 41.69 42.74 42.26
12. MILAK, Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:44.61 546 36.47 41.57 43.76 42.81
13. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.63 536 38.01 42.01 43.19 42.42
14. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.16 531 37.33 43.21 43.68 41.94
15. BEGANOVIĆ, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 2:46.29 529 37.12 41.79 43.12 44.26
16. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:47.38 519 37.96 42.45 43.96 43.01
17. MILANEZ, Izabela 99 Slovenija 2:47.77 516 39.54 43.58 42.06 42.59
18. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.20 469 39.16 44.67 45.02 44.35
19. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:53.27 468 36.77 45.69 46.84 43.97
20. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:53.91 463 39.15 44.86 45.48 44.42
21. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 2:55.20 453 39.53 44.63 45.43 45.61
22. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:55.99 447 40.80 44.54 45.46 45.19
23. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.81 426 41.01 45.15 46.43 46.22
24. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:59.68 420 40.36 45.18 47.52 46.62
25. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 3:06.40 376 44.05 48.43 48.45 45.47
26. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 3:07.61 369 43.25 47.58 49.09 47.69
27. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 3:09.76 356 41.77 47.90 50.15 49.94
28. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad3:10.56 352 43.37 48.13 49.17 49.89
29. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:14.49 331 44.34 49.48 52.19 48.48
30. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:15.78 324 42.81 49.31 51.02 52.64
31. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 3:15.85 324 43.53 49.76 50.98 51.58
32. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:19.94 304 45.31 51.20 51.63 51.80
33. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:24.07 286 47.28 53.77 52.94 50.08
34. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:24.63 284 46.10 54.05 52.92 51.56
35. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 3:35.45 243 50.12 55.87 56.08 53.38
36. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:36.75 239 48.01 55.73 58.43 54.58
37. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:40.30 227

DSQ STANIC, Emilija 98 P.K’’TAURUNUM’’ZEMUN 37.07 42.48 42.27

13 - 14 godina

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 2:33.15 678 A 36.64 39.82 38.66 38.03
rekord mitinga

2. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenija 2:34.38 662 A 36.53 39.57 39.76 38.52
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:34.98 654 A 34.99 39.16 40.17 40.66

rekord
4. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.54 611 A 36.69 40.07 40.68 41.10
5. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 2:41.26 581 R 36.39 40.23 41.77 42.87
6. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.63 536 38.01 42.01 43.19 42.42
7. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:47.38 519 37.96 42.45 43.96 43.01
8. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.20 469 39.16 44.67 45.02 44.35
9. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:53.91 463 39.15 44.86 45.48 44.42

10. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 2:55.20 453 39.53 44.63 45.43 45.61
11. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:58.81 426 41.01 45.15 46.43 46.22
12. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:59.68 420 40.36 45.18 47.52 46.62
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 18, Devojčice, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 3:09.76 356 41.77 47.90 50.15 49.94
14. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:15.78 324 42.81 49.31 51.02 52.64
15. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:19.94 304 45.31 51.20 51.63 51.80

12 godina i mlađi

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.16 531 37.33 43.21 43.68 41.94
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 2:53.27 468 36.77 45.69 46.84 43.97
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:55.99 447 40.80 44.54 45.46 45.19
4. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 3:06.40 376 44.05 48.43 48.45 45.47
5. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 3:07.61 369 43.25 47.58 49.09 47.69
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:14.49 331 44.34 49.48 52.19 48.48
7. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 3:15.85 324 43.53 49.76 50.98 51.58
8. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:24.07 286 47.28 53.77 52.94 50.08
9. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:24.63 284 46.10 54.05 52.92 51.56

10. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 3:35.45 243 50.12 55.87 56.08 53.38
11. SLAVNIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:36.75 239 48.01 55.73 58.43 54.58
12. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 3:40.30 227


